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6° TROFEO LE BANDIE
RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero

Spresiano, Domenica 10/04/2022 ore 09:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA
SCALCHI CARLO

MARANGON CARLO MARIA
TASIN NADIA

FADEL SARA

COMBERLATO MARIA-CRISTINA
SARTORI LAURA

DE MENECH MONICA

ZORNIO FEDERICA

MARTINUZZ| SABINA
BOSCOLO GRETA
FONTANA MARZIA
TEZZOT CARLO

BIONDO LAURA
DALL'ACQUA FRANCESCO
DALLA PRIA UGO

STECCA ANTONELLA

DE ZOTTI RICCARDO
GROPPO FABIO
GLODER CHIARA
SCANFERLA MIRTA
LONGHI DANIELE
MARCHESINI MILA
SIMEONI SILVIA
RILLA MAURO

MARTINI DAVIDE

KOUKI SOFIA

DI TOMMASO SABRINA
MARINATO DONATELLA
RAITERI TIZIANA
MOGNATO CHRISTIAN
PANZARIN SANDRA
ROSSO ANTONIETTA

DORO LUCIO

TONIN MICHELE
CAUZZI MARIANNA
ROSSETTI LORENZO
DOTTA DENIS
SCHIAVON LETIZIA
GIUDICA SILVIA
RINALDO ANDREA

Serie

Anno

1959
1963
1985
1953

1997
1965
1963
1974
2000

1970
1973
1967
1952
1986
1967
1967
1962

1993
1959
1983
1975
1956
1968
1961
1978

1994
1994
1973
1963
1966
1975
1969
1962

1978
1974
1975
1968
1978
1984
1965
1988

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
ONDABLU

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
2001 PADOVA
JESOLONUOQOTO

ONDABLU

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

RONCADENUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
SWIM PROJECT

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
JESOLONUQOTO

2001 PADOVA

PIAVE NUOTO

ONDABLU

AQUAREA VICENZA
ACQUAVIVA 2001
NORD/EST H20

NORD/EST H20

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
PADOVANUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
JESOLONUOTO

U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA

NORD/EST H20
ONDABLU

CSS

CANOTTIERI BALDESIO
ONDABLU

ACQUAVIVA 2001

2001 PADOVA
AMATORI NUOTO

Foglion. 1
10/04/2022

Cat.: Assoluti

Tempo

01:55.97
ASS
ASS
ASS

01:26.24
01:41.79
01:47.97
01:51.80
ASS

01:24.68
01:29.96
01:30.93
01:33.44
01:33.59
01:33.80
01:33.86
01:34.27

01:13.91
01:22.97
01:25.12
01:25.74
01:32.32
01:41.90
ASS
ASS

01:13.60
01:22.47
01:23.59
01:26.15
01:27.99
SQU
ASS
ASS

01:14.20
01:16.71
01:21.22
01:22.99
01:23.48
01:24.36
01:24.94
ASS

Pti

575.06

644.71
622.85
587.20
530.50

724.85
659.29
697.24
687.93
616.95
593.28
592.90
707.44

662.56
696.52
678.34
691.74
651.43
602.36

665.35
674.18
709.53
735.93
720.54

689.76
686.87
730.24
651.04
613.08
684.45
746.41
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DE ZOTTI MARCO
ROSSI MATTIA
GAMBILLARA MICHELE
BITTANTE MICHELA
BOSSEMS FRANZ
DISTASO ALFONSO
CICCARELLI NUNZIO
MILITARU SILVIA

NARDIN ALESSANDRO
PARPINEL JURGEN
FORMENTI ADRIANO
RUBINO MICHELA
GROVA CALOGERO
CREMA FRANCESCO
GALLO MARGHERITA
CATALDO FABIO VITO

ROMIO SIMONE
VANZAN DIEGO
SARTORI FRANCESCA
CASCINO FRANCESCA
MIGLIORANZI MARCO
SICCARDI LISA

RIVA GABRIELE
CAPRARO ERIC

VIANELLO PAOLO
PALUMBO SIMONE
TOMELLERI DANIELE
ZANATTA MICHELE
PERLOTTO PAOLO
BORDIGNON ALESSIO
CANELLO ALBERTO
SAORIN FEDERICA

MELI ALESSANDRO
RIGATO GIULIA
SCHIAVON MARCO
BORGHETTO GIULIA
ZENNARO TIZIANO
BALDASSO FEDERICA
SCARPARI JAMES
PASQUALI SANDRO

ROMIO DAVIDE
BORTOLETTO MARCO
GORIN MARCO
BOLZAN ANDREA
RIGON ELENA
MELEGATTI CLAUDIA
PADOIN MATTEO
DISTEFANO STEFANO

FELTRIN LUCA
ANDRIOLO LEONARDO

6° TROFEO LE BANDIE
RISULTATI

1993
1991
1964
1965
1962
1960
1971
1999

1973
1974
1975
1991
1964
1969
1985
1980

2002
1998
1977
1977
1971
1998
1975
1992

2002
1985
1983
1980
1963
1990
1979
1975

1970
2000
1988
1995
1960
1998
1987
1980

2000
1999
1984
1980
1973
1985
1998
1972

1992
1971

PIAVE NUOTO

GIS

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ONDABLU
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
MIRANO NUOTO

RONCADENUOTO

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

ONDABLU

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

GIS

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CSS

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CSS

SWIM PROJECT

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NOTTOLI NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPORT
NOTTOLI NUOTO

CSS

CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF
MONTENUOTO

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
AMATORI NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

GIS

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
JESOLONUQOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPORT
A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS

NUOTO VENEZIA

CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF
AMATORI NUOTO

Foglio n. 2
10/04/2022

01:12.32
01:15.67
01:16.34
01:16.65
01:18.69
01:19.76
01:20.12
01:23.57

01:11.47
01:14.30
01:15.23
01:15.37
01:20.14
ASS
ASS
ASS

01:07.77
01:07.84
01:12.62
01:13.64
01:16.33
01:17.97
01:19.44
ASS

01:06.87
01:10.83
01:11.12
01:11.61
01:17.32
01:17.59
01:18.53
01:19.86

01:11.77
01:11.77
01:11.93
01:12.49
01:12.54
01:13.27
01:13.57
ASS

01:04.27
01:04.36
01:05.40
01:09.72
01:09.76
01:10.18
01:10.65
01:12.06

01:06.55
01:06.75

677.13
649.00
728.98
827.14
734.40
724.55
674.36

737.23
709.15
700.39
747.25
694.41

816.72
805.40
707.85

663.27

711.28
708.38
714.70
719.74
632.94
651.73
742.67

752.82

682.75
767.00
796.66

684.79

770.34
734.08
850.20
822.74

749.79

737.94
809.44
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6° TROFEO LE BANDIE
RISULTATI

FORNIZ MASSIMO
VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO
MONDIN MARTA
GALEAZZO FILIPPO
SCABBIA EMMA
MARZARO LOREDANA

GRELLONI MARA
FADELLI GIOVANNI
RONSIVALLE GUIDO
FILA STEFANO
BUTTURINI MATTEO
BERTOLA FRANCESCO
DI PIETRO DANIELE
BALDASSO LUCA

SIMONETTI NICOLA
DELLI GUANTI GAETANO
CRACCO SARA
ANTONIOL MIRKO
PUPPINATO ERIK
CARRARO GIULIA
GALIOTTO MASSIMO
GRANZOTTO STEFANO

ZACCARIA MATJAZ
ORUNESU MAURO

PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS
TOGNON MARCO

TIOZZO GIANMARIA

PALMA LORENZO

LUCI CORRADO

LONGO FEDERICO

ZANIN FEDERICO

BASSO GIACOMO
NOVELLO GIANGIACOMO
BARCELLONA BEATRICE
ROSSI ALEX

CHINAGLIA FEDERICO
CONTADO GIULIO
MANELLI LEONARDO

CALZAVARA DIEGO
BOLZAN MARCO
GIUFFRIDA STEFANO
BARBIERI JACOPO
MONTAGNER FABIO
CATANESE SOFIA LUCIA
MARULLI GIANMARIA
SCHIAVON NICOLA

MORELLATO ALESSIO
BOSCARO EDOARDO
ZULIAN SIMONE
MONTANO CLAUDIO

1973
1978
2002
1964
2000
1989

1979
1985
1981
1974
1974
1974
1990
1992

1997
1961
1979
1988
1987
1996
1984
1990

1985
1973
1975
1988
1989
1998
1966
1993

1994
1999
1986
1992
1976
2000
1987
1982

1992
1992
1989
1995
1994
2000
1978
1995

1981
1991
1977
1984

ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF

ONDABLU

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
2001 PADOVA

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPORT
NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPORT
NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPORT

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD ARCA NUQOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA
2001 PADOVA

AMATORI NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
CILO SRL SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

CSS

ONDABLU

RONCADENUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO
MONTENUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO
ACQUAVIVA 2001
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'

POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
NOTTOLI NUOTO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
MONTENUOTO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
MONTENUOTO

Foglion. 3
10/04/2022

01:07.07
01:07.26
01:07.78
01:08.14
01:11.55
ASS

01:03.89
01:05.27
01:05.35
01:06.75
01:06.94
01:07.00
01:07.07
01:08.40

01:03.21
01:04.47
01:04.90
01:05.04
01:05.29
01:06.51
01:06.77
01:06.94

00:59.87
01:01.69
01:03.51
01:03.54
01:07.66
ASS
ASS
SQU

01:00.82
01:01.27
01:01.35
01:01.73
01:02.68
01:02.91
01:03.37
01:03.54

00:56.88
00:58.17
00:58.48
00:58.56
01:00.59
01:00.88
ASS
ASS

00:56.93
00:57.48
00:57.52
00:57.86

785.60
760.93

816.70

913.76
771.87
783.17
789.36
787.12
786.42
732.22
717.98

774.72
896.39
899.54
755.07
771.63
835.96
754.53
733.64

841.49
854.11
829.63
772.90
725.84

805.16

821.19
912.36
840.62

795.01
805.48

863.40
844.25
839.77
836.24
808.22

899.00
854.38
916.03
870.72
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ZIZZ1 RICCARDO
MEL GIORGIA
TOSCA MARCO
RUDELLI MATTEO

MICHELIN ANDREA
PELLIZZARI FRANCESCO
SEGALA ANDREA
NISATO NICOLA
GUERRA ANDREA
MODOLO MICHELE
PATTARO RICCARDO
BADOER TOBIA

6° TROFEO LE BANDIE
RISULTATI

1995
1999
1975
1997

1990
1994
1997
1978
1995
1984
1994
1991

SWIM PROJECT
STILELIBERO SSD
TEAM SPORT ISOLA
MONTENUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO
MONTENUOTO

2001 PADOVA

A.S.D. D.L.F. NUOTO LIVORNO
AQUAREA VICENZA

CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF
POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO
NUOTO VENEZIA

Foglion. 4
10/04/2022

00:58.43
01:01.60
ASS
ASS

00:54.22
00:54.76
00:54.89
00:55.76
00:56.59
00:56.74
00:56.80
00:58.35

838.10

905.75
894.27
892.15
917.86
865.35
887.91
862.15
841.65
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